NOSE VALLEY LAND MISTORICAL SE

MEMBERSHIP FORM

2018-2019

Rose Valley Museum and Historical Society
41 Rose Valley Road, Thunderbird Lodge
Rose Valley, PA 19063
www.rosevalleymuseum.org

Membership includes an annual member's meeting, the 2019 Newsletter, discounts on selected events and free admission to the Museum. Make check payable to RVMHS. Your membership fee is Federally tax deductible.

New Member	For Renewal memberships only updates on contact
Renewal	information are needed
Name	
2 nd name	
3 rd name	
4 th name	
5 th name	
Street Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone (Land)	
Phone (Cell)	
Email*	
Fee	\$40 per member (one person)
Email*	\$75 Two-person membership (single household)
membership	\$100 Family household membership (5 people max.), (This level includes 2 free passes to the Museum.)
Fee	\$50 per member (one person)
US mail membership	\$85 Two-person membership (single household)
	\$110 Family household membership (5 people max.), (This level includes 2 free passes to the Museum.)
Mail	Rose Valley Museum and Historical Society
Payment to	41 Rose Valley Road, Thunderbird Lodge Rose Valley, PA 19063
Date	

^{*} For email membership, please remember to provide an email address.